1
0.5 mm Pitch, 6.18 mm Height, Vertical Mount, Shielded FFC High Speed Connectors
FH48 Series
2013.11
■Features
1. Accepts impedance matched shielded FFC
The FH48 Series is equipped with a ground
terminal and can be used with impedance matched,

ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH48 Series●0.5 mm Pitch, 6.18 mm Height, Vertical Mount, Shielded FFC High Speed Connectors
■Connector dimension diagram
■Connector dimension table Unit: mm
Product number HRS No. Number of contacts Number of ground contacts A B C D E
FH48-20S-0.5SV CL580-3104-1-00 20 4 10.57 7.5 8.37 9.5 15
FH48-21S-0.5SV CL580-3103-9-00 21 4 11.07 7.5 8.87 10 15.5
FH48-31S-0.5SV CL580-3102-6-00 31 6 16.07 12.5 10.37 15 20.5
FH48-40S-0.5SV CL580-3100-0-00 40 8 20.57 17.5 10.37 19.5 25
FH48-50S-0.5SV CL580-3101-3-00 50 10 25.57 22.5 10.37 24.5 30
FH48-68S-0.5SV CL580-3105-4-00 68 13 34.57 30 10.37 33.5 39
(Note 1)  This product is packaged on tape and reel and is only sold in full reel quantities of 1,000 pieces per reel.  Please place
orders by full reel quantities.
(9
0°